
Name Day and Time Day and Time (Additional Office Hours) Office Hours Sign Up Office Location Email

Berger Wed 10am-12pm; Thurs 2-4pm Email 152 BSR, Rm 440 tuberger@bu.edu

De la Paz Tues 2-4pm https://calendly.com/ad3085/oh154 BSR, Rm 300 adelapaz@bu.edu

Gallagher Wed 3-5pm Email gdpadmin@bu.edu 53 BSR, 1st Floor kpg@bu.edu

Garcevic Tues 11am-12pm; Thurs: 2– 3pm Email 152 BSR, Rm 446 veskog@bu.edu

Greenacre Wed 2:30-4:15pm; Fri 3-4:15pm 154 BSR, Rm 304 jongre@bu.edu

Genell Tues 12:30-1:30pm; Thurs 3:45-5:45pm Tues & Thurs 3:15-30pm in MOR 101 after class Email 152 BSR, Rm 337 genell@bu.edu

Grimes Mon 10-12pm; Wed 1:30-3pm Email 152 BSR, Rm 110 wgrimes@bu.edu

Hare Tues 10-11am, 12:30-1:00pm; Thurs 10-11am, 12:30-1:00pm 152 BSR, Rm 224 paulhare@bu.edu

Hefner Tues 12:30-2pm; Wed 1-2pm; Thurs 12:30-2pm Email 232 BSR, 4th floor rhefner@bu.edu

Heine Mon 2:15-3:45pm; Wed 3-4:15pm 156 BSR, Room 303 jheine@bu.edu

Longman Tues 12:30-2:00pm; Thurs 10:00-10:50am 121 BSR, Rm 324 longman@bu.edu

Lori Wed 3-5pm; Thurs 1-2pm https://calendly.com/nlori/15min156 BSR, Rm 402 nlori@bu.edu

Mako Tues 12:30-1:45pm; Thurs 12:30-1:45pm 156 BSR, Rm 403 smako@bu.edu

Mehrling Tues 1-3pm; Wed 1:30-2:30pm 154 BSR, Rm 201b pmehrlin@bu.edu

Menchik Tues 3-4:30pm; Wed 3-4:30pm 154 BSR, Rm 303 menchik@bu.edu

Mondesire Fri 10am-12p, 2:30-3:30pm 152 BSR, G04 zmonde@bu.edu

Musasike Mon 10:30am-12:30pm; Thurs 10:30am-12:30pm Email 232 BSR, Rm 518 tsitsi@bu.edu

Nolan, R Wed 10am-12pm; Thurs 2-3pm 152 BSR, Rm 444 rbnolan@bu.edu

Owusu Thurs 11:30am–1:30pm Email 154 BSR, Room 401 skowusu@bu.edu

Schilde Tues 2-3:30pm https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/d180dadef5014676b3e562a02f5692bf%40bu.edu?anonymous121 BSR, Rm 322A kschilde@bu.edu

Selin Tues 2-4pm; Wed 1-2pm. 154 BSR, Rm 405 selin@bu.edu

Slobodian Mon 10am-12pm Email 152 BSR Rm 330 qs@bu.edu

Storella Mon 10:20am–12:00pm, 2:30-4:30pm; Wed 10:20a –12:00pm https://calendly.com/mcs32/20min?month=2024-09152 BSR, Rm 400 mcs32@bu.edu

Versuchuren Mon 2:30–4pm; Wed, 1:30–3pm https://calendly.com/sverschu/officehours152 Bay State Road, Rm 225 sverschu@bu.edu

Weinstein Tues 3-5pm; Wed 10am-12pm Email 154 BSR, Rm 301 weinstej@bu.edu

Wippl Mon 11am-2pm; Wed 11am-2pm Email 152 BSR, Rm 338 jwippl@bu.edu

Woodward Mon 11:30am-12:30pm; Wed 3-4:30pm 156 BSR, Rm 301 jdwjr@bu.edu

Ye Tues 11am-12:30pm; Fri 9:30-11am Email 152 BSR, GO1 ye@bu.edu
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